
TGCC President 3rd week result • 4/14/24 @ Highland Woods - Par 72
Total Total Total Total 

score net score net score net score net after 1 after 2 after 3 after 4
1 007 Andy Wongsawasdi aun 9 80 -1 1100 1019 79 -2 -1 -1 -3
2 200 Nadia Vattana nadia 10 79 -3 1092 1010 85 3 -3 -3 0
3 003 Songchai Srichinda jay-jay 11 86 3 1075 992 80 -3 3 3 0
4 001 Pancheap Jantakanont ton-nok 5 79 2 1028 951 76 -1 2 2 1
5 011 Somkiat Klaisubhan toom 15 90 3 1038 951 86 -1 3 3 2
6 006 Pisanu Nobharatana pom 12 86 2 1053 969 85 1 2 2 3
7 045 Sornarong Chanprung kie 16 94 6 1009 921 85 -3 6 6 3
8 005 Yuttana Kuppina bob 10 88 6 1044 962 82 0 6 6 6
9 043 Isarapong Bannapradist hon 15 96 9 1002 915 84 -3 9 9 6

10 035 Pongpeera Khamnanta mai 13 91 6 1036 951 86 1 6 6 7
11 188 Ardale Gutierrez ardale 11 95 12 1026 943 86 3 12 12 15
12 134 Orapun Praneetyothin plum 16 95 7 1062 974 97 9 7 7 16
13 009 Paiboon Srikok ooud-arco 15 102 15 1076 989 90 3 15 15 18
14 029 Chalermpon Chaichitatorn dang 17 110 21 1007 918 88 -1 21 21 20
15 140 Prajak Komsri jack 16 999 911 1040 952 81 -7 911 911 904
16 034 Niwat Burkban noy 18 999 909 1006 916 88 -2 909 909 907
17 016 Kriss Toondarack koh 15 999 912 1087 1000 87 0 912 912 912
18 152 Puchong Sricharoen tong harley 16 999 911 1074 986 89 1 911 911 912
19 010 Paitoon Sriratana jeab 15 999 912 1078 991 90 3 912 912 915
20 154 Rattana Chairat gaew 11 84 1 1008 925 999 916 1 1 917

Total Total Total Total
score net score net score net score net after 1 after 2 after 3 after 4

1 103 Sarawut Chatchawalapong real 19 103 12 1019 928 83 -8 12 12 4
2 142 Anuparb Glapajone tong 21 95 2 1024 931 96 3 2 2 5
3 172 Natthaphol Thummachart nut 20 101 9 1086 994 91 -1 9 9 8
4 190 Worawit Suwannit noi Eb 19 103 12 1082 991 92 1 12 12 13
5 046 Wiboon Charintranond boon 22 106 12 1016 922 95 1 12 12 13
6 024 Dirake Traimas dirake 20 109 17 1089 997 93 1 17 17 18
7 058 Chaichana Upapong chai 24 126 30 1091 995 104 8 30 30 38
8 054 Kaneate Ruckkaew ord-kaichon 24 999 903 1064 968 90 -6 903 903 897
9 008 Prasit Kopsombut lee 23 91 -4 1042 947 999 904 -3 -3 901

10 063 Laovakon Lertburapa gaew 21 999 906 1046 953 91 -2 906 906 904
11 092 Pakorn Sangern one 22 999 905 1068 974 94 0 905 905 905
12 026 Surapol Wongkamalasai orng 20 999 907 1099 1007 93 1 907 907 908
13 192 Utchavadee Nakpresha Au 21 999 906 1050 957 95 2 906 906 908
14 167 Chatchaval Suesantisuk tong 20 999 907 1080 988 96 4 907 907 911
15 133 Orapat Praneetyothin peach 21 999 906 1061 968 98 5 906 906 911
16 022 Kempat Sangern thoung 19 96 5 1067 976 999 908 5 5 913

Total Total Total Total
score net score net score net score net after 1 after 2 after 3 after 4

1 121 Suwit Suwanrattanabus wit 25 103 6 1083 986 90 -7 6 6 -1
2 074 Alongkot Vongkancom joueng 31 104 1 1098 995 102 -1 1 1 0
3 105 Bunlue Lalam bunlue 26 102 4 1045 947 95 -3 4 4 1
4 198 Chaiwat Phimpru Ae+ 30 103 1 1056 954 103 1 1 1 2
5 199 Sornthorn Anujavanit brook 32 108 4 1000 896 106 2 4 4 6
6 051 Vitool Vesuntia irb 26 103 5 1095 997 101 3 5 5 8
7 079 Manoch Bhudvanbhen manoch 32 112 8 1003 899 110 6 8 8 14
8 053 Panom Phoungcherdchoo dr panom 32 124 20 1057 953 102 -2 20 20 18
9 078 Charoen Amorntheerakul jaroen 32 999 895 999 895 79 -25 895 895 870

10 118 Prapassorn Vichaikul ple 35 999 892 1096 989 101 -6 892 892 886
11 082 Anan Veramano anan-v 32 999 895 1093 989 103 -1 895 895 894
12 068 Bee Tattoo bee-tattoo 29 999 898 1085 984 101 0 898 898 898
13 196 Phaiboon Kosaphandhu dr noi 25 90 -7 1043 946 999 902 -3 -3 899
14 056 Tawat Vichaikul ped 25 999 902 1097 1000 96 -1 902 902 901
15 129 Patya Ruckkaew art 28 999 899 1065 965 102 2 899 899 901
16 062 John Nivasnanda jor + 28 999 899 1052 952 103 3 899 899 902
17 066 Itiporn Sirikhandha neep 31 999 896 1072 969 111 8 896 896 904
18 173 Orachorn Nannar chorn 36 122 14 1051 943 999 891 14 14 905
19 193 Max Chatamra max 26 999 901 1018 920 103 5 901 901 906
20 073 Anake Bannapradist anake 32 116 12 1001 897 999 895 12 12 907
21 077 Songsak Yamkleeb nooxnix 26 106 8 1101 1003 999 901 8 8 909

Total Total Total Total
score net score net score net score net after 1 after 2 after 3 after 4

1 007 Andy Wongsawasdi aun 9 80 -1 1100 1019 79 -2 -1 -1 -3
2 121 Suwit Suwanrattanabus wit 25 103 6 1083 986 90 -7 6 6 -1
3 200 Nadia Vattana nadia 10 79 -3 1092 1010 85 3 -3 -3 0
4 003 Songchai Srichinda jay-jay 11 86 3 1075 992 80 -3 3 3 0
5 074 Alongkot Vongkancom joueng 31 104 1 1098 995 102 -1 1 1 0
6 001 Pancheap Jantakanont ton-nok 5 79 2 1028 951 76 -1 2 2 1
7 105 Bunlue Lalam bunlue 26 102 4 1045 947 95 -3 4 4 1
8 011 Somkiat Klaisubhan toom 15 90 3 1038 951 86 -1 3 3 2
9 198 Chaiwat Phimpru Ae+ 30 103 1 1056 954 103 1 1 1 2

10 006 Pisanu Nobharatana pom 12 86 2 1053 969 85 1 2 2 3
11 045 Sornarong Chanprung kie 16 94 6 1009 921 85 -3 6 6 3
12 103 Sarawut Chatchawalapong real 19 103 12 1019 928 83 -8 12 12 4

Note: 999 = missing score  (not count)
Flight A:  HDCP  0-18

TGCC President's Cup •  Week 3 of 4 (April 14) Flight B:  HDCP  19-24
 @ Highland Woods • Par 72 Flight C:  HDCP  25-32 Men

Flight C:  HDCP  25-36 Lady
after week 1 & 2, the net is capped at -3
after week 3,  total net ( best net of 1,2 + net 3) is capped at -4
after week 4, total net ( best net of 1,2 + net 3 + net4 ) is capped at -5

4/21First Name Last Name Nick Name

Hole #1 (Overall) – Wiboon Charintranond – $50

HDC 3/31 4/7 4/14

2024 TGCC President's Cup Leader Board

Closet to Line

Hole #13  Flight B – Laovakon Lertburapa  – $30

Hole #17 (Overall) – Orapun Praneetyothin  – $50

Hole #13  Flight A – Isarapong Bannapradist  – $30Hole #4  Flight A – Yuttana Kuppina  – $30
Hole #4  Flight B – Natthaphol Thummachart  – $30

Hole #4  Flight C – Sornthorn Anujavanit  – $30
Hole #8 (Overall)  – Somkiat Klaisubhan  – $50

HDC 3/31 4/7 4/14 4/21

Closet To Pin Closet To Pin

Rank ID No.

HDC 3/31 4/7 4/14 4/21

Flight C ID No. First Name Last Name Nick Name

3/31 4/7 4/14

Hole #13  Flight C – Vitoool Vesuntia  – $30
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Flight B ID No. First Name Last Name Nick Name

Flight A ID No. First Name Last Name Nick Name HDC


